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Donatella Ceiling Fan with Light
By Hunter Fan

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1600 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88.89

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/18W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52"W x 12.76"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Luxe Gold

BLADE COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Warm Grey Oak

Specifications

Description

With its sleek profile and fresh, modern finishes,
the Donatella Ceiling Fan elevates your space
while creating a comfortable environment. A 3-
speed WhisperWind motor quietly delivers
refreshing air circulation, while the integrated
LED module provides energy-efficient ambient
lighting. The included handheld remote control
enables fan on/off, speed adjustment, light on/off,
and dimming. A wall cradle is included for the
remote. Fan direction can be reversed using a
switch in the fan. Optional accessories are sold
separately.

Shown in luxe gold / warm grey oak
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